Tioga Opportunities, Inc.

2025 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule

The Tioga Opportunities, Inc. Board of Directors
will meet on the dates listed below.

Tuesday, January 28
Tuesday, February 25
Tuesday, March 25
Tuesday, April 22
Tuesday, May 27
Tuesday, June 24
July-NO MEETING
Tuesday, August 26
Tuesday, September 23
Tuesday, October 28
Tuesday, November 18- 3rd Tuesday-Annual & Re-organizational

Meetings Tuesday, December 16-3rd Tuesday

For more information, please contact
Tioga Opportunities, Inc.
9 Sheldon Guile Blvd., Owego, NY 13827
607-687-4222



